
From: Marshall Evans <mevans@gov.sc.gov>
To: Marisa Crawfordmcrawf@gov.sc.gov

Chad Walldorf walldorf@gov.sc.gov
Marcia.Adams@SCDMV.netMarcia.Adams@SCDMV.net

Date: 11/19/2004 8:50:51 AM
Subject: Fwd: Our discussions

FYI.

M.

>>> "Dan Morrison" <dmorrison@nicusa.com> 11/18/2004 8:20:33 PM >>> 
Hi Marshall,

I need to discuss the issues we talked about with my Regional Manager 
who,
unfortunately, is out of the country this week. I will get back to you 
next
week after I get his input.

Thanks,

Dan

Dan Morrison
General Manager
MySCgov.com
dan.morrison@portal.sc.gov <mailto:dan.morrison@portal.sc.gov> 
808-225-6759 - cellular
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